Fiscal Year 2024
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount

|New Mexico I

NM-500 - Albuquerque CoC

AHCH Coordinated Entry FY24 CoC $37,834
AHCH Supportive Housing FY24 CoC $135,991

Albuquerque Coordinated Entry System renewal FY2024 CoC $115,787

COC-RRH FY2024 CoC $246,890
FY 2024 Casita Bonita CoC $519,021

FY 2024 Downtown CoC $90,266
FY2024 Albuquerque CoC Planning Project CoC $300,479
FY2024 Catholic Charities PSH CoC $845,994
FY2024 Consolidated RRH CABQ CoC $1,444,108
FY2024 Partners in Housing CoC $55,686
FY2024 Proyecto La Luz CoC $303,561

FY2024 Rental Assistance AHCH/HW CABQ CoC $1,259,204
FY2024 Rental Assistance TLS CABQ CoC $570,643
FY2024 Transitional Housing CABQ CoC $138,982
FY24 Women In Leadership PSH1 CoC $172,416
FY24 Women In Leadership PSH2 CoC $64,237
TenderLove RRH FY 2024 CoC $283,636
Tenderlove Welcome Home FY 2024 CoC $138,040
[NM-500 Total : $6,722,775|

NM-501 - New Mexico Balance of State CoC

Abode PSH FY2024 CoC $57,477
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State
CoC Name

Project Name
Casa Cerrillos PSH Renewal FY 2024

Casa Milagro Renewal Supportive Housing Program FY2024
Casitas Transitional Living

CoC Renewal FY2024

Community Against Violence DV/SA Housing Project 2024
Community Housing Connection FY2024

Desert Hope FY2024

FY 2024 Chuska

FY 2024 Esperanza TH RRH

FY2024 NM HMIS renewal

FY2024 YSFS CoC RRH

FY2024 YSFS YHDP RRH STAR + -Final

Gallup DV Joint TH/RRH FY2024

HELP New Mexico RRH FY2024

La Casa RRH 2024

La Vida Nueva

Las Vegas Youth Housing

MV Coordinated Entry SSO FY2024

MV Rapid ReHousing FY2024

NM501 BOS CoC DV Coordinated Entry Renewal FY2024
NM-501 BOS Coordinated Entry Renewal FY2024

Rapid Rehousing FY24 Renewal

Renewal Project Application A

Renewal Project Application B

Rio Arriba Youth Housing

Safe at Home

Shelter Plus Care 1 FY2024
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Awarded Amount
$314,148

$139,519
$111,525
$233,405
$143,648
$554,541
$105,922
$83,792
$412,306
$269,959
$199,210
$1,135,132
$273,496
$328,611
$1,054,083
$226,119
$114,557
$195,267
$297,783
$196,271
$287,486
$69,409
$280,479
$147,429
$207,576
$326,104

$253,412
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CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Shelter Plus Care Il FY2024 CoC $117,974

SJCP PSH 2024 CoC $293,480

Sonrisa Family Supportive Living Program FY 2024 CoC $67,230

Sue's House PSH FY2024 CoC $62,427
Taos & Raton Youth Housing CoC $104,550
Taos Rehousing CoC $144,833
The Life Link Housing Sites FY2024 CoC $194,704

The Life Link La Luz PRAFY 2024 CoC $292,201

The Life Link S+C AB FY 2024 CoC $668,100
Transitional Housing Renewal FY2024 CoC $67,943
YHDP NMCEH Centralized Coordinated Entry Renewal FY2024 CoC $217,600
YHDP Renewal FY2024 CoC $164,843
NM-501 Total : $10,414,551|
New Mexico Total : $17,137,326

1/14/2025

Page 3 of 3



